KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18985
2011-18984
2011-18983
2011-18982
2011-18981
2011-18980
2011-18979
2011-18978
2011-18977
2011-18976
2011-18975
2011-18974
2011-18973
2011-18972
2011-18971
2011-18970
2011-18969
2011-18968
2011-18967
2011-18966
2011-18965
2011-18964
2011-18963
2011-18962
2011-18961
2011-18960
2011-18959
2011-18958
2011-18957
2011-18956
2011-18955
2011-18954
2011-18953
2011-18952
2011-18951
2011-18950
2011-18949
2011-18948
2011-18947
2011-18946
2011-18945
2011-18944
2011-18943
2011-18942
2011-18941
2011-18940
2011-18939
2011-18938

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/06/11 23:2623:26:02
12/06/11 23:2223:22:35
12/06/11 23:1023:00:54
12/06/11 22:3122:31:11
12/06/11 22:1222:12:09
12/06/11 22:0122:01:41
12/06/11 21:5121:51:16
12/06/11 21:4721:47:06
12/06/11 21:1321:13:28
12/06/11 21:0921:09:05
12/06/11 21:0821:08:28
12/06/11 21:0621:06:37
12/06/11 21:0020:50:16
12/06/11 20:3300:00:00
12/06/11 20:0320:03:07
12/06/11 19:4519:45:36
12/06/11 19:4519:45:01
12/06/11 19:4019:40:25
12/06/11 19:2219:22:40
12/06/11 19:1819:18:12
12/06/11 19:1219:12:04
12/06/11 19:0419:04:55
12/06/11 18:4918:49:45
12/06/11 18:3418:34:57
12/06/11 18:3218:32:01
12/06/11 18:2118:21:12
12/06/11 17:5717:57:45
12/06/11 17:4817:48:26
12/06/11 17:2717:27:20
12/06/11 17:2117:21:52
12/06/11 17:1917:19:48
12/06/11 17:1517:15:56
12/06/11 17:1517:15:45
12/06/11 17:1017:10:29
12/06/11 17:0517:05:47
12/06/11 16:5916:59:04
12/06/11 16:4116:41:54
12/06/11 16:2316:23:15
12/06/11 16:0916:09:34
12/06/11 15:5615:56:35
12/06/11 15:5415:54:00
12/06/11 15:4815:48:59
12/06/11 15:1815:18:59
12/06/11 14:4014:40:04
12/06/11 14:2014:20:38
12/06/11 13:5413:54:09
12/06/11 13:3413:34:08
12/06/11 13:2013:20:02

38

38

38
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES

Location/Address

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGST...
ENG'S RESTAURANT

, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

FAIR STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ KHS, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

28 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

BURGER KING

, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...
35 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

50 NOONE LN, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON
THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

494 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ALLWAYS MOVING

233 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

94 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

UC MENTAL HEALTH

KEYSER FUNERAL HOME

105 ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

DOLLAR GENERAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

1 FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

VALERIE'S RESTAURANT

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

9 ELAINE DRIVE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
CHECK WELFARE 111

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
WARRANT ARREST 81A
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOST PROPERTY 20

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HARASSMENT 27
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
PRISONER TRANSPORT 123
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT ARREST 81A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

HARASSMENT 27
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

Disposition
F
R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18937
2011-18936
2011-18935
2011-18934
2011-18933
2011-18932
2011-18931
2011-18930
2011-18929
2011-18928
2011-18927
2011-18926
2011-18925
2011-18924
2011-18923
2011-18922
2011-18921
2011-18920
2011-18919
2011-18918
2011-18917
2011-18916
2011-18915
2011-18914
2011-18913
2011-18912
2011-18911
2011-18910
2011-18909
2011-18908
2011-18907
2011-18906
2011-18905
2011-18904
2011-18903
2011-18902

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/06/11 13:1013:10:29
12/06/11 12:5412:54:11
12/06/11 12:3312:33:57
12/06/11 12:4412:44:00
12/06/11 12:3912:39:24
12/06/11 12:1512:15:03
12/06/11 12:1812:18:58
12/06/11 11:4211:42:14
12/06/11 11:1011:10:18
12/06/11 11:0811:08:22
12/06/11 10:2310:23:07
12/06/11 10:1810:18:22
12/06/11 10:1710:17:54
12/06/11 10:0510:05:57
12/06/11 09:0209:02:32
12/06/11 07:5207:52:13
12/06/11 06:5706:57:50
12/06/11 06:3106:31:51
12/06/11 06:1406:14:26
12/06/11 05:4805:48:15
12/06/11 05:2405:24:12
12/06/11 04:5304:53:11
12/06/11 04:1104:11:20
12/06/11 03:5303:53:56
12/06/11 03:4403:44:07
12/06/11 02:5702:57:20
12/06/11 02:2902:29:48
12/06/11 02:1302:13:31
12/06/11 01:5801:58:39
12/06/11 01:4201:42:12
12/06/11 01:4001:40:20
12/06/11 01:3801:38:12
12/06/11 01:2401:24:19
12/06/11 00:4900:49:35
12/06/11 00:4100:41:04
12/06/11 00:0200:02:55

EHINES
EHINES
140
EHINES
EHINES
140
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
163
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38
LT138
38

38

38

Location/Address

LYNCH AUTO PARTS

59 WEST OREILLY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

LOUNSBURY PLACE, KINGSTON
INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

FAMILY PRACTICE DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

DISPUTE RESOLUTION CENTER

, KINGSTON

RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

SUNSHINE MARKET

114 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC COURT HOUSE

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
HOLIDAY INN

WALL STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
CAROLE AMPER INC

WILBUR AVENUE @ DUNN STREET, KINGSTON
HERZOGS TRUE VALUE WAREHOUSE
J.WATSON BAILEY SCHOOL

79 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

194 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON
KENNEDY FRIED CHICKEN

70 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

BROWN AVE @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
OVERPASS

97 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

PATROL REQUEST 12

PARKING PROBLEM 87
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A M/V 3...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
CHECK WELFARE 111

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ASSIST OFFICER 03

DISPUTE 27D
DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

IdTMIITT>»O

FD
TI
R7

TI

>

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 84



